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ENS Archive - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server quatramaran.ens.fr
Description ENS Archive
country France

Scan Date 10/mMay/2014

Total Dirs 223

Total Files 2,750

Total Data 8.18 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)
/ 223 2750 8.18 GB 100.00 %
/pub 217 2739 8.18 GB 99.98 %
/pub/granboulan 0 1 4.77 GB 58.27 %
/pub/Debian 43 413 1.62 GB 19.75 %
/pub/Debian/debian-security 40 314 1.51 GB 18.49 %
/pub/Debian/debian-security/pool 25 292 1.51 GB 18.49 %
/pub/Debian/debian-security/pool/updates 24 292 1.51 GB 18.49 %
/pub/Debian/debian-security/pool/updat. .. 23 292 1.51 GB 18.49 %
/pub/Debian/debian-security/pool/updat. .. 1 168 1.12 GB 13.70 %
/pub/Debian/debian-security/pool/updat. .. 0 168 1.12 GB 13.70 %
/pub/godfroy 16 287 739.42 ™MB 8.82 %
/pub/espie 9 800 707.52 MB 8.44 %
/pub/Debian/debian-security/pool/updat. .. 1 21 238.27 MB 2.84 %
/pub/Debian/debian-security/pool/updat. .. 0 21 238.27 MB 2.84 %
/pub/godfroy/photos-anniv-irene 0 115 188.48 ™mB 2.25 %
/pub/madore 65 819 150.86 MB 1.80 %
/pub/espie/foljuif 0 476 121.32 ™B 1.45 %
/pub/godfroy/misc-aout 7 96 104.93 ™mB 1.25 %
/pub/Debian/local 0 93 104.26 ™MB 1.24 %
/pub/madore/misc 16 270 99.40 MB 1.19 %
Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

[l Archive Files 6.14 GB 75.00 %

[ Linux package Files 1.08 GB 13.15 %

[ mage Files 440.36 MB 5.26 %

[l video Files 322.93 MB 3.85 %

[ vusic Files 115.62 MB 1.38 %

[ pocument Files 55.81 MB 0.67 %

[ wiscellaneous Files 48.27 MB 0.58 %

. Internet Files 4.81 MB 0.06 %

| | bevelopment Files 2.66 MB 0.03 %

[ program Files 2.05 MB 0.02 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.01 GB 2 GB
Average: 0.00 GB 2 GB
Maximum: 0.01 GB

1 GB
Minimum: 0.00 GB
From: 2013/06 1eB
To: 2014/05 0 GB
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Total:

Average:
Maximum:

Minimum:

From:

To:

Total:

Average:
Maximum:

Minimum:

From:

To:

7.57 GB
0.76 GB
5.14 GB
0.01 GB
2005
2014

1049 Files
105 Files
380 Files

22 Files
2005
2014
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12-3Jul-2014
Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

7 GB

5 GB

4 GB

2 GB

0 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

381 Files

286 Files

191 Files

95 Files

0 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space
B 522 Files 4.86 GB 60.97 %
[ oee Files 1.06 GB 13.30 %
B Gz Fites 788.47 MB 9.66 %
B irG Files 434.70 mMB 5.33 %
[ ez Files 321.73 MB 3.94 %
[ vP4 Files 196.72 MB 2.41 %
[ zze Files 151.49 MB 1.86 %
[l vov Files 107.83 MB 1.32 %
| | POF Files 52.53 MB 0.64 %
[ noExT Files 46.84 MB 0.57 %
Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

B G Files 851 Files 39.05 %
[ oeB Files 401 Files 18.40 %
Bl 6z Files 331 Files 15.19 %
Bl Asc Files 166 Files 7.62 %
[ noExT Files 92 Files 4.22 %
Bl ez Files 80 Files 3.67 %
[ rxT Files 70 Files 3.21 %
Bl c Fites 66 Files 3.03 %
| | BZ2 Files 63 Files 2.89 %
[ raTCH Files 59 Files 2.71 %
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Category

Archive Files

Linux Package Files
Image Files

video Files

Music Files
Document Files
Miscellaneous Files
Internet Files
Development Files
Program Files

File Type

BZIP Compressed Archive File
Debian Linux Package File
GZIP Compressed Archive File
JPEG Image

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive
MPEG-4 Multimedia File

ZIP Compressed Archive File
QuickTime Movie File

PDF Document

Miscellaneous Files

windows Media File

LZMA2 Compressed File

0GG Audio File

MPEG-3 Media File

Audio video Interleave File

Linux Installation Package File

Real Media File

GIF Image

Macromedia Flash video File
OpenMG Audio File

Extension

BZ2 Files
DEB Files
GZ Files
JPG Files
TGZ Files
MP4 Files
ZIP Files
MOV Files
PDF Files
NOEXT Files
XZ Files
WMV Files
0GG Files
MP3 Files
AVI Files
RPM Files
RM Files
GIF Files
UDEB Files
FLV Files

FTP Status v2.6.35

Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Files

493
459
896
11
32
177
143
40
222
9

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

Files

63
423
331
851
80
3
14
6
30
143
4

1

5
15
2
36
1
33
1

1

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Files

63
401
331
851
80
3
14
6
30
92
1

3

5
15
2
36
1
33
22
1
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Data Data (%)

6.14 GB 74.98 %
1.08 GB 13.14 %
440.36 MB 5.26 %
322.93 mB 3.85 %
115.62 MB 1.38 %
55.81 MB 0.67 %
48.27 MB 0.58 %
4.81 MB 0.06 %
2.66 MB 0.03 %
2.05 mB 0.02 %
Data Data (%)

4.86 GB 59.38 %
1.06 GB 13.00 %
788.47 MB 9.41 %
434.70 MB 5.19 %
321.73 MB 3.84 %
196.72 MB 2.35 %
151.49 mMB 1.81 %
107.83 MB 1.29 %
52.53 MB 0.63 %
48.27 MB 0.58 %
45.43 MB 0.54 %
43.61 MB 0.52 %
34.03 MB 0.41 %
23.74 MB 0.28 %
18.37 MB 0.22 %
11.82 MB 0.14 %
8.75 MB 0.10 %
5.27 MB 0.06 %
4.14 MB 0.05 %
3.50 MB 0.04 %

Data Data (%)

4.86 GB 59.38 %
1.06 GB 12.95 %
788.47 MB 9.41 %
434.70 MB 5.19 %
321.73 MB 3.84 %
196.72 MB 2.35 %
151.49 mMB 1.81 %
107.83 MB 1.29 %
52.53 MB 0.63 %
46.84 MB 0.56 %
43.61 MB 0.52 %
43.13 MB 0.51 %
34.03 ™MB 0.41 %
23.74 VB 0.28 %
18.37 MB 0.22 %
11.82 MB 0.14 %
8.75 MB 0.10 %
5.27 MB 0.06 %
4.33 MB 0.05 %
4.14 MB 0.05 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 223 2750 8.18 GB 100.00 %
/pub 217 2739 8.18 GB 99.98 %
/pub/granboulan 0 1 4.77 GB 58.27 %
/pub/Debian 43 413 1.62 GB 19.75 %
/pub/Debian/debian-security 40 314 1.51 GB 18.49 %
/pub/Debian/debian-security/pool 25 292 1.51 GB 18.49 %
/pub/Debian/debian-security/pool/updates 24 292 1.51 GB 18.49 %
/pub/Debian/debian-security/pool/updat. .. 23 292 1.51 GB 18.49 %
/pub/Debian/debian-security/pool/updat. .. 1 168 1.12 GB 13.70 %
/pub/Debian/debian-security/pool/updat. .. 0 168 1.12 GB 13.70 %
/pub/godfroy 16 287 739.42 MB 8.82 %
/pub/espie 9 800 707.52 MB 8.44 %
/pub/Debian/debian-security/pool/updat. .. 1 21 238.27 ™MB 2.84 %
/pub/Debian/debian-security/pool/updat. .. 0 21 238.27 MB 2.84 %
/pub/godfroy/photos-anniv-irene 0 115 188.48 ™MB 2.25 %
/pub/madore 65 819 150.86 MB 1.80 %
/pub/espie/foljuif 0 476 121.32 MB 1.45 %
/pub/godfroy/misc-aout 7 96 104.93 ™mB 1.25 %
/pub/Debian/Tocal 0 93 104.26 MB 1.24 %
/pub/madore/misc 16 270 99.40 MB 1.19 %
/pub/Debian/debian-security/pool/updat. .. 1 19 78.99 MB 0.94 %
/pub/Debian/debian-security/pool/updat. .. 0 19 78.99 MB 0.94 %
/pub/espie/foljuif-2003-03-16 0 68 76.51 MB 0.91 %
/pub/espie/foljuif-2003-10-13 0 68 66.61 MB 0.79 %
/pub/espie/interens 0 126 49.15 mMB 0.59 %
/pub/mxk 3 16 44 .34 MB 0.53 %
/pub/cigaes 5 22 42.01 MB 0.50 %
/pub/tmp 3 72 34.04 MB 0.41 %
/pub/godfroy/misc-aout/gcc 0 9 34.00 mMB 0.41 %
/pub/godfroy/misc-aout/binutils 0 21 32.85 MB 0.39 %
/pub/sbi 5 112 32.79 MB 0.39 %
/pub/madore/misc/coreutils-sha2-debian 0 44 31.39 MB 0.37 %
/pub/madore/tmp 3 20 28.18 mMB 0.34 %
/pub/Debian/debian-security/pool/updat. .. 1 21 26.95 mMB 0.32 %
/pub/Debian/debian-security/pool/updat. .. 0 21 26.95 MB 0.32 %
/pub/madore/misc/user-mode-Tinux-debian 0 4 24.80 MB 0.30 %
/pub/pitte 2 8 23.85 MB 0.28 %
/pub/noilhan 2 4 22.75 MB 0.27 %
/pub/Debian/debian-security/pool/updat. .. 1 5 22.54 MB 0.27 %
/pub/Debian/debian-security/pool/updat. .. 0 5 22.54 MB 0.27 %
/pub/madore/misc/openssh-with-iutf8 0 82 21.98 mMB 0.26 %
/pub/godfroy/misc-aout/1ibc 1 36 21.40 mMB 0.26 %
/pub/pitte/sttellla 0 7 20.36 mMB 0.24 %
/pub/mxk/music 0 6 19.61 MB 0.23 %
/pub/espie/i386 0 2 18.61 MB 0.22 %
/pub/Debian/debian-security/pool/updat. .. 1 13 17.51 mMB 0.21 %
/pub/Debian/debian-security/pool/updat. .. 0 13 17.51 MB 0.21 %
/pub/dom 2 2 13.89 mMB 0.17 %
/pub/godfroy/misc-aout/misc-utils 0 10 13.86 MB 0.17 %
/pub/gast 0 1 10.10 vB 0.12 %
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File Name

/pub/granboulan/PIGAOS-v1.1.1.bz2

/pub/Debian/debian-security/pool/upd..
/pub/godfroy/Christmas_sampler_2011.zip
/pub/godfroy/pleinecran-demonyo_2.mp4

/pub/godfroy/pleinecran-demonyo.mp4

/pub/Debian/debian-security/pool/upd. .
/pub/Debian/debian-security/pool/upd..
/pub/Debian/debian-security/pool/upd..
/pub/espie/adastrap-i386-4.6.2-4.tar.xz

Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

.org/openoffice.org_3.1.1.orig.tar.gz

.office.org_3.1.1-15+squeezel.diff.gz
.nux-2.6/1inux-2.6_2.6.30.orig.tar.gz
.urce-2.6.30_2.6.30-8squeezel_all.deb

/pub/godfroy/2012-11-29_-_BFM_Business.mov

/pub/Debian/debian-security/pool/upd
/pub/espie/adastrap-i386-4.2.4-5.tgz
/pub/Debian/debian-security/pool/upd
/pub/espie/adastrap-i386-4.2.4-3.tgz
/pub/espie/adastrap-i386-4.2.4-2.tgz
/pub/espie/adastrap-i386-4.2.0-2.tgz
/pub/madore/misc/user-mode-T1inux-deb

.e.org-dbg_3.1.1-15+squeezel_i386.deb

..org-core_3.1.1-15+squeezel_i386.deb

.de-Tinux_2.6.17-1um-21ocal_amd64.deb

/pub/godfroy/photos-anniv-irene/DSCN1958.MOV

/pub/mxk/Tucas_hi.wmv

/pub/Debian/debian-security/pool/upd..
/pub/Debian/debian-security/pool/upd. .
/pub/Debian/debian-security/pool/upd..
/pub/Debian/debian-security/pool/upd..

/pub/noiThan/rootshell.tar.bz2

/pub/Debian/debian-security/pool/upd..
/pub/Debian/debian-security/pool/upd..

/pub/madore/tmp/Tes_adieux.ogg

.30-2-amd64_2.6.30-8squeezel_i386.deb
.686-bigmem_2.6.30-8squeezel_i386.deb
.6.30-2-686_2.6.30-8squeezel_i386.deb
.6.30-2-486_2.6.30-8squeezel_i386.deb

.n/e/eglibc/eglibc_2.11.2.0rig.tar.gz
.org-common_3.1.1-15+squeezel_all.deb

/pub/godfroy/photos-anniv-irene/DSCN1959.MOV

/pub/Debian/debian-security/pool/upd..

/pub/cigaes/guignols-20070622.wmv
/pub/espie/xglobel.avi

/pub/Debian/debian-security/pool/upd..
/pub/Debian/debian-security/pool/upd..
/pub/Debian/debian-security/pool/upd..
/pub/Debian/debian-security/pool/upd..

/pub/espie/adastrap-i386-3.3.6-8.tgz

/pub/espie/adastrap-i386-3.3.6-7.tgz
/pub/espie/adastrap-i386-3.3.6-6.tgz
/pub/espie/adastrap-i386-3.3.6-5.tgz
/pub/espie/adastrap-i386-3.3.6-3.tgz
/pub/espie/adastrap-i386-3.3.6-4.tgz
/pub/espie/adastrap-i386-3.3.6-2.tgz

/pub/espie/adastrap-i386-3.3.6-1.tgz

/pub/Debian/debian-security/pool/upd..
/pub/Debian/debian-security/pool/upd..
/pub/Debian/debian-security/pool/upd..

/pub/dom/gnu.tar.gz

/pub/Debian/debian-security/pool/upd..
/pub/Debian/debian-security/pool/upd..

/pub/espie/i386/gnat-3.1.tgz
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.rg-help-ja_3.1.1-15+squeezel_all.deb

.rg-help-dz_3.1.1-15+squeezel_all.deb
.8.4/postgresql-8.4_8.4.7.0orig.tar.gz
.rg-help-km_3.1.1-15+squeezel_all.deb
.1ibc6-dbg_2.11.2-6+squeezel_i386.deb

.rg-help-el_3.1.1-15+squeezel_all.deb
.rg-help-ru_3.1.1-15+squeezel_all.deb
.help-zh-tw_3.1.1-15+squeezel_all.deb

.help-zh-cn_3.1.1-15+squeezel_all.deb
.help-hi-in_3.1.1-15+squeezel_all.deb
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Modified

22/sep/2009
12/Feb/2010
21/pec/2011
31/May/2008
31/may/2008
12/Feb/2010
06/Dec/2009
06/Dec/2009
23/3Jan/2012
03/Dec/2012
13/Feb/2010
23/3Jan/2012
13/Feb/2010
20/pDec/2009
10/Apr/2009
22/0ct/2007
27/Aug/2006
28/3an/2007
18/sep/2000
06/Dec/2009
06/Dec/2009
06/Dec/2009
06/Dec/2009
23/May/2000
22/0ct/2010
12/Feb/2010
30/Aug/2006
28/3an/2007
12/Feb/2010
22/3un/2007
04/Dec/2002
12/Feb/2010
09/Feb/2011
12/Feb/2010
22/0ct/2010
14/Feb/2010
16/Mar/2009
20/Aug/2008
22/0ct/2007
06/Mar/2006
20/0ct/2006
24/Aug/2005
03/Apr/2005
12/Feb/2010
12/Feb/2010
12/Feb/2010
29/Nov/1999
12/Feb/2010
12/Feb/2010
05/3un/2002

12-3ul1-2014

File Size

4.77 GB

384.91 mB
150.30 mB
101.56 ™B

81.
78.
70.
.98
43.
39.
38.
38.
38.
37.
37.
37.
24.
24.
24.
23.
23.
.99
.98
21.
21.
21.
20.
20.
18.
17.
.20
17.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
15.
15.
14.
14.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.

55

22
22

17

93
66
84

61
48
89
76
23
80
75
62
78
68
54
90
05

72
72
15
55
41
82
71

13
82
60
07
02
02
02

MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
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